
CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

202* Aneta Szołtysek Poland 3 3 6 1
212 Sonia Saternus Poland 6 6 12 2

237 Tara Ivri Ireland 9 9 18 3

214 Alice Vastano Italy 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI OVERALL DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

202 Aneta Szoltysek Poland 3 3 6 1

218 Emma Jorgensen Denmark 6 6 12 2

228 Agata Graś Poland 9 9 18 3

204 Alicia Zanger Germany 12 12 24 4

243 Silvia Georgieva Bulgaria 15 15 30 5

216 Leonie Radtke Germany 18 18 36 6

227 Klara Consolata Moravcova Czech Rep. 22 22 44 7

230 Kristina Debess Faro Island 23 23 46 8

220 Marion Moderer Germany 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS D DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK C

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

237 Tara Ivri Ireland 3 3 6 1

247 Katarzyna Janowiec Poland 6 6 12 2

203 Celina Schulz Germany 10 10 20 3

229 Weronika Fedrowicz Poland 11 11 22 4

244 Aneta Bagińska - Gąska Poland 16 16 32 5

246 Rosita Longo Italy 17 17 34 6

245 Anna Dziekan Poland 22 22 44 7

233 Beata Roussel Poland 23 23 46 8

239 Beata Tomys Poland 27 27 54 9

210 Anna Thaarup Denmark 29 29 58 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GOLDEN CHAMPIONS CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS C DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1

207 Oliwia Mularczyk Poland 6 6 12 2

234 Ylenia Rolo Italy 9 9 18 3

241 Martyna Derlat Poland 13 13 26 4

206 Mariia Malysheva Russia 16 16 32 5

224 Agata Groth Poland 16 16 32 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: GOLDEN CHAMPIONS CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS B DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

214 Alice Vastano Italy 3 3 6 1

223 Vivian Dudde Germany 6 6 12 2

226 Martina Chiesa Italy 9 9 18 3

232 Anna Deksnis Ukraine 12 12 24 4

235 Janica Joutulainen Finland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: GOLDEN CHAMPIONS CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS A DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
 BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1

226 Martina Chiesa Italy 6 6 12 2

242 Sylwia Kowalska Poland 9 9 18 3

234 Ylenia Rolo Italy 13 13 26 4

241 Martyna Derlat The UK 14 14 28 5

206 Mariia Malysheva Russia 18 18 36 6

224 Agata Groth Poland 21 21 42 7

235 Janica  Jotulainen Finland 25 25 50 8

208 Bianka Ildiko Hegyi Ireland 26 26 52 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: GOLDEN CHAMPIONS CUP  PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
BIKINI NOVICE B

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

247 Katarzyna Janowiec Poland 3 3 6 1

229 Weronika Fedorowicz Poland 6 6 12 2

233 Beata Roussel Poland 9 9 18 3

245 Anna Dziekan Poland 12 12 24 4

239 Beata Tomys Poland 15 15 30 5

244 Aneta Baginska-Gąska Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
BIKINI NOVICE B

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

228 Agata Graś Poland 3 3 6 1

243 Silvia Georgieva Bulgaria 6 6 12 2

216 Leonie Radtke Germany 9 9 18 3

231 Paulina Nowicka Poland 12 12 24 4

215 Oliwia Skapczyk Poland 15 15 30 5

230 Kristina Debes Faro Island 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS BIKINI NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

212 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1
228 Agata Graś Poland 7 7 14 2

247 Katarzyna Janowiec Poland 8 8 16 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 24.10.2021


